
1 Garrett David Target Rifle Traralgon 32742 737.033

2 Romanoff Dean Frankston Pen TRC 31258 734.036

3 Karamoshos Chris Hamilton SB & ARC 33091 732.033

4 Preston Janey Warrnambool SBRC 34192 732.031

5 Bastin Wayne Target Rifle Traralgon 33056 732.031

Lieng Henry Oakleigh Rifle Club 33873 727.032

Smith Kevin M.I.S.C. 30913 726.018

Peacock Dennis Port Fairy SBRC 30475 725.024

Bethuraj Veeraputhiran Oakleigh Rifle Club 34742 724.026

Young Darcee Sale SBRC 34622 722.020

1st Garrett David Target Rifle Traralgon 32742 737.033

2nd Preston Janey Warrnambool SBRC 34192 732.031

3rd Bastin Wayne Target Rifle Traralgon 33056 732.031

1st Romanoff Dean Frankston Pen TRC 31258 734.036

2nd Karamoshos Chris Hamilton SB & ARC 33091 732.033

3rd Lieng Henry Oakleigh Rifle Club 33873 727.032

1st Clark Brett Frankston Pen TRC 34502 711.019

2nd Dick John Frankston Pen TRC 33073 709.021

3rd Hart Kenneth Leongatha SBRC 30812 698.015

1st

2nd

3rd

1st Young Darcee Sale SBRC 34622 722.020

2nd Visser Morgen Sale SBRC 34663 712.020

3rd Chapman Zac Sale SBRC 34753 681.013

1st Young Darcee Sale SBRC 34622 722.020

2nd George Darcie Target Rifle Traralgon 34418 716.026

3rd Visser Morgen Sale SBRC 34663 712.020

1st Preston Janey Warrnambool SBRC 34192 732.031

2nd Bastin Wayne Target Rifle Traralgon 33056 732.031

3rd Peacock Dennis Port Fairy SBRC 30475 725.024
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Top Ten

A Grade
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TRV 50m Bench Results Summary



TRV 50m Bench Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total

Garrett David Target Rifle Traralgon S 32742 A 248 13 245 10 244 10 737.033

Romanoff Dean Frankston Pen TRC S 31258 B 245 14 244 12 245 10 734.036

Karamoshos Chris Hamilton SB & ARC S 33091 B 245 13 244 10 243 10 732.033

Preston Janey Warrnambool SBRC V 34192 A 247 9 243 11 242 11 732.031

Bastin Wayne Target Rifle Traralgon V 33056 A 246 9 248 14 238 8 732.031

Lieng Henry Oakleigh Rifle Club S 33873 B 246 11 244 9 237 12 727.032

Smith Kevin M.I.S.C. S 30913 B 240 4 241 6 245 8 726.018

Peacock Dennis Port Fairy SBRC V 30475 B 243 12 245 10 237 2 725.024

Bethuraj Veeraputhiran Oakleigh Rifle Club S 34742 B 242 7 244 12 238 7 724.026

Young Darcee Sale SBRC SJ 34622 B 242 7 239 8 241 5 722.020

Romanoff Julie Frankston Pen TRC S 32512 A 238 11 237 8 244 10 719.029

George Richard Target Rifle Traralgon S 34593 A 238 5 240 6 241 12 719.023

Visser Jacinda Sale SBRC S 34661 B 243 10 231 2 244 8 718.020

George Darcie Target Rifle Traralgon J 34418 B 241 10 229 7 246 9 716.026

Visser Morgen Sale SBRC SJ 34663 A 239 9 234 3 239 8 712.020

Clark Brett Frankston Pen TRC V 34502 C 239 6 235 6 237 7 711.019

Dick John Frankston Pen TRC V 33073 C 229 7 238 5 242 9 709.021

James Kevin Sale SBRC V 30260 B 242 7 230 4 237 6 709.017

Maginn Brendan Target Rifle Traralgon V 33042 B 236 5 234 2 238 8 708.015

Hart Kenneth Leongatha SBRC S 30812 C 240 6 225 5 233 4 698.015

Ross Allan Leongatha SBRC S 33926 C 234 9 228 2 233 5 695.016

Snowden Bradley Sale SBRC S 34754 C 241 10 222 5 221 1 684.016

Chapman Zac Sale SBRC SJ 34753 C 230 5 234 7 217 1 681.013
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1st 25 2nd 25 3rd 25



1 Jarrad Michael Oakleigh Rifle Club 30239 586.032

2 Holko Benjamin Frankston Pen TRC 34153 582.019

3 Hopkins John Eltham SB & ARC Inc. 30096 580.027

4 Hart Kenneth Leongatha SBRC 30812 579.022

5 Croatto Daniel Leongatha SBRC 30147 568.013

Holcombe Julianne Port Fairy SBRC 30287 567.017

Sargant Christopher Leongatha SBRC 32078 565.022

Karamoshos Courtney Port Fairy SBRC 34002 564.020

Lieng Henry Oakleigh Rifle Club 33873 563.016

Shorten Robert M.I.S.C. 34106 557.016

1st Jarrad Michael Oakleigh Rifle Club 30239 586.032

2nd Holko Benjamin Frankston Pen TRC 34153 582.019

3rd Croatto Daniel Leongatha SBRC 30147 568.013

1st Hopkins John Eltham SB & ARC Inc. 30096 580.027

2nd Hart Kenneth Leongatha SBRC 30812 579.022

3rd Holcombe Julianne Port Fairy SBRC 30287 567.017

1st Macura Nicholas Frankston Pen TRC 32786 514.005

2nd

3rd

1st Mee Kaleb Leongatha SBRC 34705 531.008

2nd

3rd

1st

2nd

3rd

1st Karamoshos Courtney Port Fairy SBRC 34002 564.020

2nd Mee Kaleb Leongatha SBRC 34705 531.008

3rd

1st Jarrad Michael Oakleigh Rifle Club 30239 586.032

2nd Hopkins John Eltham SB & ARC Inc. 30096 580.027

3rd

Top Junior

Top Veteran

Top Ten

A Grade
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50m Prone Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total

Jarrad Michael Oakleigh Rifle Club V 30239 A 98 5 96 3 100 7 100 6 97 7 95 4 586.032

Holko Benjamin Frankston Pen TRC S 34153 A 99 6 99 3 99 3 95 1 97 5 93 1 582.019

Hopkins John Eltham SB & ARC Inc. V 30096 B 97 5 97 4 99 8 94 1 99 7 94 2 580.027

Hart Kenneth Leongatha SBRC S 30812 B 95 3 97 2 96 4 97 3 97 5 97 5 579.022

Croatto Daniel Leongatha SBRC S 30147 A 94 1 93 99 3 97 5 96 3 89 1 568.013

Holcombe Julianne Port Fairy SBRC S 30287 B 98 4 88 95 4 94 1 96 4 96 4 567.017

Sargant Christopher Leongatha SBRC S 32078 B 94 5 93 3 93 2 96 6 95 3 94 3 565.022

Karamoshos Courtney Port Fairy SBRC J 34002 B 95 4 91 2 96 4 89 2 96 2 97 6 564.020

Lieng Henry Oakleigh Rifle Club S 33873 B 96 3 94 2 96 2 95 3 93 3 89 3 563.016

Shorten Robert M.I.S.C. S 34106 B 95 6 94 5 94 4 93 1 89 92 557.016

Allinson Paul MCC SBRC S 32924 B 91 97 4 92 1 94 2 90 93 4 557.011

Mee Kaleb Leongatha SBRC J 34705 D 85 2 92 4 88 90 1 88 1 88 531.008

Macura Nicholas Frankston Pen TRC S 32786 C 86 1 87 1 82 85 87 1 87 2 514.005
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